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Adrianna Aliquo aaliquo@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin BME
Graham Andreae gandreae@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin ENGL
Krista Andreoni kandreoni@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin PSYC ENGL
Liana Bethala lbethala@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin CELL
Christopher Bolton cbolton1@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin PSIR
Ryan Busey rbusey@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin FINE
Katherine Conroy kconroy2@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin ANTH INDV
Olivia Corless ocorless@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin SPHU
Elizabeth Crigler ecrigler@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin SOCI GESS
Christopher Gorman cgorman@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin HIST
Aisling Grant agrant2@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin PSYC
Juliette Jampolsky jjampols@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin PSIR
Alyssa Johnson ajohns47@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin CLAS THEA
Katherine Kenawell kkenawell@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin ENGL HMLS
Ian Kennedy ikenned@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin MGMT
Sophie Kenney skenney2@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin COMM
Zelda Kimble zkimble@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin THEA
Mackenzie Kirkpatrick mkirkpa@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin MGMT PSYC
Kaitlynn Kistler kkistler@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin HIST
Jack Lane jlane7@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin HIST PSIR
Chelsea Mann cmann1@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin COMM
Eleni McGee emcgee1@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin ENGL
Emily Milner emilner2@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin CHEM HIST
Blake Ouvrier bouvrier@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin NSCI
Bradley Potts bpotts@smu.edu Summer in Dublin
Sarah Power spower@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin UNDB PSYC
Harrison Pratt hpratt1@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin MATH CMPS
Elizabeth Roney eroney@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin BME
Bailey Ruesch bruesch@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin ENGP
Jeanne Ryan jryan4@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin SPHU
Paul Sand psand@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin FMST DMPR
Michael Segal msegal3@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin LGST
Sloane Shumaker sshumak@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin MKTG MGMT
Nicholas Sibley nsibley@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin FINE
Andrew Sieber asieber@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin POLS
Timothy Smith tsmith39@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin SPHU CMPS
Maria Sweitzer msweitze@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin EVST ENGL
Andrew Swicord aswicord@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin ENGL
Regina Tropp rtropp@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin UNDB PSIR
Lindsay Voves lvoves@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin EVST ENGL
Grant Wilson gwilson8@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin PSYC POLS
Brock Wright bwright3@tulane.edu Summer in Dublin ECON
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Sydney Atkins satkins2@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm SPHU NSCI

Layla Babahaji lbabahaji@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm SPHU

Aliah Banchik abanchik@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm SOCI

Brooke Benjamin bbenjamin@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm DANC PSYC

Alexandra Berry aberry5@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI

Jessie Brown jbrown59@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI

Kelly Chau kchau@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm SPHU CELL

Dennes Chen dchen12@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm CHEM MATH

Adriana Duncan aduncan3@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm MATH

Emma Dusek-Shaw edusekshaw@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI PSYC

Yasmine Farassat yfarassa@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm PSYC COMM

Lily Freestone lfreestone@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI

Remy Glick rglick@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI COMM

Elise Goff egoff1@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm EEBI PSYC

Brynn Gwartzman bgwartzman@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm CELL

Bennett Hagemeier bhagemei@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm PSYC

Cade Herman cherman4@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI

Emily Hochreiner ehochreiner@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI

Thomas Huang thuang6@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI CMPS

William Jessee wjessee@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI

Hayleigh Johnson hjohns@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm PSYC EEBI



Esther Kaplun ekaplun@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI CELL

Joseph Kim jkim15@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI CMPS

Jonathan Krantz jkrantz@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI ECBS

Shakilla Maniraju smaniraju@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm ECON NSCI

Michael Maurer mmaurer2@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm CELL

Sarah McLennan smclennan@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm SPHU NSCI

Sarah McQuirter smcquirter@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm CELL CMPS

Ariana Mehrabani amehraba@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI

Theresa Millare tmillare@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm SPHU

Sharmila Mysore smysore@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm UNDP CGST

Daryn Seigal dseigal@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm UNDL

Chloe Shuster cshuster@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm COMM DMPR

Christopher Stephens cstephe3@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm CELL

Mary Teeler mteeler@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm SPHU CELL

Katherine Weissmuller kweissmu@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI

Elizabeth Young eyoung8@tulane.edu
Summer in 
Stockholm NSCI CELL
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William Bailey wbailey@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ANTH MCGS
Adelaide Basco abasco@tulane.edu Summer in Paris CELL
Cole Billik cbillik@tulane.edu Summer in Paris COMM
Christopher Bolton cbolton1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSIR
Annabelle Brody abrody2@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARHS
Julia Bromberg jbrombe@tulane.edu Summer in Paris COMM
Erin Brown ebrown28@tulane.edu Summer in Paris POLS ENGL
Emily Burkhard eburkhard@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSIR INDV
Rebecca Cormack rcormack@tulane.edu Summer in Paris SPHU INDV
Alexandra D'Amico adamico1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARHS PHIL
Claire Dame cdame@tulane.edu Summer in Paris SPHU PSYC
Brianna Douglass bdougla2@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ENGL ARST
Peri Dupepe pdupepe@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARHS
Eve Favia efavia@tulane.edu Summer in Paris FINE MGMT
Jennifer Fialkowski jfialkowski@tulane.edu Summer in Paris EVST
Isabel Friedman ifriedman@tulane.edu Summer in Paris COMM
Olivia Geier ogeier@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARHS
Samantha Goland sgoland@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSYC FREN
Mara Goldberg mgoldbe9@tulane.edu Summer in Paris COMM
Annabelle Golden agolden2@tulane.edu Summer in Paris POLS EVST
Alejandra Gonzalez Vargas agonza2@tulane.edu Summer in Paris MGMT
Rachel Gordon rgordon5@tulane.edu Summer in Paris MGMT LGST
Sean Gourgues sgourgue@tulane.edu Summer in Paris POLS ANTH
Kyle Graesser kgraesse@tulane.edu Summer in Paris BME
Lauren Halle lhalle@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARHS
Tristan Hebert thebert2@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ENGL
Taylor Hodge thodge@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ENGL EVST
Elizabeth Hopmann ehopmann@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARST
Lindsey Huber lhuber1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris LGST
Madison Hunt mhunt5@tulane.edu Summer in Paris SPHU PSYC
Ruby Jerins rjerins@tulane.edu Summer in Paris FREN FMST
Meghan Kearney mkearne1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris UNDL
Alexandra Keiser akeiser@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSIR
Lindsey Kiffe lkiffe1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARCH
Alexandra Kirkwood akirkwoo@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ENGL HIST
Chelsea Knipp cknipp@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSYC ANTH
Lia Koh lkoh1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris UNDL COMM
Rada Kuznetsova rkuznets@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ENGL ARHS
Gabrielle Leblanc gleblan1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris THEA
Catherine Loomis cloomis@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARHS ANTH
Raphael Miller rmille12@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSIR INDV
Samuel Murphy smurph1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ENGP MATH



Emily Nelson enelso@tulane.edu Summer in Paris FINE FREN
Claire O'Neill coneill6@tulane.edu Summer in Paris UNDB FREN
Cassidy Oberleitner coberlei@tulane.edu Summer in Paris COMM
Bretlyn Pancio bpancio@tulane.edu Summer in Paris CHE
Audrey Pecot apecot@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSIR
Anna Reisbaum areisbau@tulane.edu Summer in Paris FINE LGST
Martha Reynolds mreynol8@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ARHS ENGL
Nina Riffaud nriffaud@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ENGL
Spencer Rosen srosen2@tulane.edu Summer in Paris LGST MGMT
Ritcha Roy rroy4@tulane.edu Summer in Paris CELL SOCI
Hannah Russell hrussel2@tulane.edu Summer in Paris SPHU HIST
Samantha Ryan sryan7@tulane.edu Summer in Paris MKTG SOCI
Noam Saul nsaul@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSDV
Celina Smith csmith54@tulane.edu Summer in Paris FINE
Katherine Snyder ksnyder1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris NSCI
Lora Starr lstarr1@tulane.edu Summer in Paris ENGL ANTH
Jacob Steinberg jsteinb3@tulane.edu Summer in Paris FMST
Hope Sterkel hsterkel@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSYC FREN
Stefan Suazo ssuazo@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PELE
Mallory Whitten mwhitten@tulane.edu Summer in Paris MKTG MGMT
Sydney Wolofsky swolofs@tulane.edu Summer in Paris PSYC
Mikayla Zeitlin mzeitlin@tulane.edu Summer in Paris THEA ANTH
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